Tasinabilir Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000R/1000GA
BOC 1050/1000MB/s KIRMIZI

1TB KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000/1000GA BOC
1050/1000MB/s

1TB KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s
SXS2000/1000G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

2TB KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000R/2000GA
BOC 1050/1000MB/s KIRMIZI

2TB KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000/2000GA BOC
1050/1000MB/s

2TB KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s
SXS2000/2000G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

500GB KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s
SXS2000/500G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

Transcend ESD360C 1TB 2000/2000MB/s Harici
Tasinabilir SSD (TS1TESD360C)

1TB KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000R/1000G
1050/1000MB/s RED (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

1TB KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000/1000G
1050/1000MB/s (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

2TB KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000R/2000G
1050/1000MB/s RED (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

2TB KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000/2000G
1050/1000MB/s

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

87,48 USD

87,48 USD

93,96 USD

139,32
usb

139,32
usb

156,60
usb

60,48 USD

69,39 USD

73,44 USD

79,92 USD

113,40

usb

122,04
usb



4TB KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s Kingston 0 290,52

SXS2000/4000G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL) usb



